PV weidinger

Cutter knife with 9 mm snap-off blade

- Light and resistant handle made of ABS plastic
- Stainless steel housing with magazine for up to two replacement blades

« Integrated blade breaker and fastening clip

- Retractable blade with push button positioning for optimal control and safety

« Pack of 10 replacement blades also available (article no. TO953-10)

Item no.

Model

Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

VDE

Type of measurement

ESD compliant

WL31388
TO951
CK
TO951

Carl Kammerling International
Bendahler Stra3e 110
DE-42285 Wuppertal
www.ck-tools.com

10 mm

130 mm

20 mm

15 mm

195 mm

62 mm

1 piece

1 piece

no

cutter knife

no

1/1

www.weidinger.eu


http://www.tcpdf.org

