

Cutter knife with 9 mm snap-off blade



- Light and resistant handle made of ABS plastic
- Stainless steel housing with magazine for up to two replacement blades
- Integrated blade breaker and fastening clip
- Retractable blade with push button positioning for optimal control and safety
- Pack of 10 replacement blades also available (article no. T0953-10)

Item no.	WL31388
Model	T0951
Manufacturer	C.K
Manufacturer article no.	T0951
GPSR manufacturer data	Carl Kammerling International Bendahler Straße 110 DE-42285 Wuppertal www.ck-tools.com
Length	10 mm
Width	130 mm
Height	20 mm
Length with packaging	15 mm
Width with packaging	195 mm
Height with packaging	62 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
VDE	no
Type of measurement	cutter knife
ESD compliant	no